
 
 

CALIFORNIA HIGH SCHOOL 
2010 TRACK & FIELD SCHEDULE 

 
DATE VS. AT TIME Dismissal 

Thurs., Feb. 25 Drake/Bishop O’Dowd (s) California 3:30 2:30 
Thurs., Mar. 4  St. Francis (s) St. Francis 3:30 1:15 
Sat., Mar. 6 East Bay Invitational (co-host) San Ramon Valley TBA N/A 
Thurs., Mar. 11 Grizzly Cup California 4:00 2:30 
Fri./Sat., Mar. 12/13 Dan Gabor Distance Festival Amador Valley TBA N/A 
Thurs., Mar. 18 Granada California 4:00 2:30 
Sat., Mar. 20 St. Francis Invitational St. Francis TBA TBA 
Thurs., Mar. 25 Amador Valley California 4:00 2:30  
Fri./Sat., Mar. 26/27 Stanford Invitational Stanford TBA NA 
Thurs. Apr. 1 Foothill California 4:00 2:30 
Fri./Sat. Apr. 9/10 Arcadia Invitational Arcadia TBA TBA 
Thurs., Apr. 15 Monte Vista California 4:00 2:30 
Fri., Apr. 16 Woody Wilson Invitational UC Davis TBA N/A 
Thurs., Apr. 22 San Ramon Valley San Ramon Valley 4:00 2:15 
Thurs., Apr. 29 Livermore Livermore 4:00 2:00 
Sat., May 1 Sacramento Meet of Champions Sacramento C.C. TBA N/A 
Thurs. May 6 Carondelet/De La Salle De La Salle 4:00 2:00 
Wed., May 12 EBAL Trials – F/S California 4:00 2:00  
Thurs., May 13 EBAL Trials – Varsity California 4:00 2:00 
Sat., May 15 EBAL Finals California 10:00 N/A 
Sat., May 22 Tri-Valley Regionals Granada TBA N/A 
Fri./Sat. May 28/29 NCS Meet of Champions U.C. Berkeley TBA TBA 
Fri./Sat., June 4/5 CIF State Meet Buchanan HS TBA TBA 

 
s = scrimmage 
 
www.calhstrack.com 


